1
FIXED PCB SHIELDING CANS
1510 - 1515
The same as the 1500 series Clip -on PCB shielding cans,
but with teeth in order to glue the can onto the PCB.
No clips are needed for mounting.
EMI screening covers (SMD shielding cans) for PCB’s were
developed to shield only certain parts of electronic equipment

dimensions you specify are outside dimensions. Thickness of the material is standard 0.12 mm, optionally 0.18 mm or 0.20 mm. For example, when you order a 1510 - 1515 series in 0.12
mm Mu-copper of 10-20-5 mm, the inside dimensions will be 9.76-19.76-4.88 mm. The standard height of a teeth is 1 mm. Standard tolerance for these products is +/- 0.1-0.2 mm.
ORDER EXAMPLE
Series Length A (mm) Width B (mm) Height C (mm) Mounting Cooling
Specify the width
in mm
Specify the length
in mm
1510 : Fixed PCB
shielding can with
fixed lid
1515 : Fixed PCB
shielding can with
removable lid
Specify the height in
mm. For the teeth,
1mm will be added in
height.
T : Teeth for mounting
on the PCB
P : Pins for mounting
through the PCB
NO : No cooling holes
(standard)
CO : With cooling
holes
MU12 : Mu-copper 0.12mm
MU18 : Mu-copper 0.18mm
TMU12 : Tinned Mu-copper 0.12 mm
TMU18 : Tinned Mu-copper 0.18 mm
TS20 : Tinned steel 0.20mm
Material